
DRC5040Name

Art.no.

Current consumption 

Operating Voltage Input Voltage 

Mounting set

View Angle

Operating Current

Suction mount monitor

20135

<200mA (IR-LED OFF) 
<300mA (IR-LED ON)

12/24V DC 12/24V DC

1x

110°

<250mA

1x

EAN

Image sensor 

Standby Current 

Monitor power cable

Pixels

RF transmission distance 

LCD display screen size 

User manual

Minimal illumination 

IP-Class

Operating temperature

Mounting plate camera

8717809201355

CMOS

<120mA

1x

1920x1080 Full HD

Up to 150 m

5 inch

1x

2 Lux

65

-10° - 50° C

1x

Camera Monitor

Accessories 

Miscellaneous

Frequency 2.4G

Max. E.I.R.P < 100mW

Digital Wireless Camera System

DRC5040
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DRC5040
Digital Wireless Camera System


