Digital Wireless Camera System





Name	DRC5040
Art.no.	20135
EAN	8717809201355

Camera	
Operating Voltage	12/24V DC
Current consumption	<200mA (IR-LED OFF) <300mA (IR-LED ON)
Image sensor	CMOS
View Angle	110°
Pixels	1920x1080 Full HD
Minimal illumination	2 Lux
RF transmission distance	Up to 150 m
IP-Class	65

Miscellaneous		
Frequency	2.4G	
Max. E.I.R.P	< 100mW	

Monitor	
Input Voltage	12/24V DC
Standby Current	<120mA
Operating Current	<250mA
LCD display screen size	5 inch
Operating temperature	-10° - 50° C

Accessories		
Mounting set	1x	
Monitor power cable	1x	
Suction mount monitor	1x	
User manual	1x	
Mounting plate camera	1x	





